Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Wentworth Woodhouse Grand Prix - Official Results

Rider

James McKay

Thomas Armstrong

Damien Clayton

Harry Macfarlane

William Truelove

Adam Lewis

Alex Beldon uz3

Conor White

Alex Franks uz3

Tom Martin

Danylo Riwnyj
Alexandre Mayer
Cameron Still Y23
Charlie Genner
uz23

Adam Howell

James Satoor

Dylan Hicks u23

Josh Housley

Daniel Barnes

Oliver Hucks

Matt Clarke

u23

Thomas Gardner

Michael Gill

zyzéa. PRESENTS

N The British
— Continental

31 August 2025

Team
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli
Le Col Race Team
Ride Revolution Coaching
MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK
Team Skyline
MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK
MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK
Raptor Factory Racing
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli
Foran CT
Burgos-Burpellet-BH
Ride Revolution Coaching
Telco'm - On Clima - Osés
MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK
Bridgnorth Cycling Club
Raptor Factory Racing
Primera-TeamJobs
Spectra Racing
TAAP Kalas
Bridgnorth Cycling Club
University of Exeter Cycling Club

DAS Richardsons

Time

03:40:34

03:40:34

03:40:35

03:40:35

03:40:35

03:40:35

03:40:36

03:40:40

03:40:44

03:40:46

03:40:51

03:42:16

03:42:16

03:43:13

03:43:13

03:43:13

03:43:13

03:43:14

03:43:14

03:43:14

03:43:15

03:43:19



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Rider

William Salter Y23

Bernard Galea
Alex Murphy uzs
Aston Freeth
Nathan Smith Y23
Graham Briggs
William Perrett
Clay Davies

Sam Llewelyn uzs
Ben Pease
Edward Morgan
Alexander Pritchard
Michael Chadwick
Peter Cocker
Jordan Giles
Nicholas Tyrie

Cai Curtis-Roberts

Archie Fletcher u23

Matt Watson

Jake Jackson

Dean Watson
Oliver Hurdle
Thomas Doig
Paddy Chapman
u23

Sam Chaplin

Andrew Nichols

uz23

Team

BCC Race Team

Primera-TeamJobs

StolenGoat Race Team

Van d'am Racing p/b Butterfields

Cycling Sheffield

Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy

DAS Richardsons

Ride Revolution Coaching

Team PB Performance

Moonglu SpatzWear

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

DAS Richardsons

Doncaster Wheelers CC

DAS Richardsons

DAS Richardsons

Foran CT

360cycling

360cycling

Ride Revolution Coaching

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

Moonglu SpatzWear

Private Member

Primera-TeamJobs

Private Member

Cycling Sheffield

Team Lifting Gear Products

Time

03:44:38

03:44:39

03:44:44

03:44:45

03:44:45

03:45:07

03:45:07

03:45:07

03:45:08

03:45:08

03:45:08

03:45:10

03:45:12

03:45:12

03:45:13

03:45:15

03:45:15

03:45:22

03:45:23

03:45:27

03:46:33

03:47:27

03:47:27

03:49:33

03:49:33

03:49:33



Pos

50

51

52

53

54

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

Rider

Piers Mahn uz3

Daniel Piercy

Olivier Mangham uz3

Charlie Crawt

Maxwell Hereward Y23

Jack Cook uzs3

Felix Earth Y23

Sion Jones uzs3

Alistair Slater

Sam Barbour Y23

Alexander Foster Y23

James Sawyers u23

Ryan Williams uz3

Cai Davies
Steven Parsonage
Dom Jackson
Ryan Christensen
Mark Hansom
Daniel Smith
Toby Tanfield
Jonny Britton
Joel Hurt uz3
William Taylor
Henry Hunter t23

Casper Brazier

Gabriel Dellar

Team

Halesowen A & CC

StolenGoat Race Team

DAS Richardsons

Primo RT

360cycling

Calder Clarion CC

Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy

Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy

Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy

Cycling Sheffield

Cycling Sheffield

Cycling Sheffield

Cycling Sheffield

DAS Richardsons

DAS Richardsons

Foran CT

Foran CT

Leadout Performance

Leadout Performance

Leadout Performance

Moonglu SpatzWear

Moonglu SpatzWear

Moonglu SpatzWear

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

Primera-Team]Jobs

Primera-TeamJobs

Time

03:49:34

03:49:38

03:49:39

03:50:35



Pos

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

Rider
Matthew Gilmour uz3

William Metcalf

Elliott Colyer Y23

Sam Kettlewell

Elliot Bain

Thomas Charles

Ben Gibson

Zachary Metheringham
George Peden

William Pollard Y23
Richard Santhouse

Matthew Bostock

Benjamin Tuchner u23

Oliver Wood

Max Bufton Y23
Aaron King

Dexter Leeming-Sykes

Tim Shoreman

John Bardsley u23

Ben Etherington uz3

George Safranauskas

Toby Bush H2s

Charlie Thorpe L

Matthew Warhurst
James Lee

Craig Paterson

u23

Team

Primera-TeamJobs

Ride Revolution Coaching

TAAP Kalas

TAAP Kalas

Team PB Performance

Team PB Performance

Team PB Performance

Team PB Performance

Team PB Performance

Team PB Performance

Team PB Performance

TEKKERZ CC

TEKKERZ CC

TEKKERZ CC

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

360cycling

360cycling

360cycling

BCC Race Team

Beeston Cycling Club

Defined Cycling Team

Doncaster Wheelers CC

Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT

Time



Pos

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Rider
George Daly
Matthew Holmes
Ryan Hornsby
Oliver Curd
Oliver Sergeant uz23
Stephen Swindley
Matthew Ellmore Y23
Carl Jolly
Ben Goodwin
Tobias Edwards
Ashley Hutchison
Conor Williams Y23
Joshua Ravn
Lance Childs
Jack Sutton
William Tidball
Matti Dobbins
Liam Scott Douglas
Daniel Saba
Tobias Dahlhaus
Robin Mould
Thomas Springbett
Jim Brown

Matthew Brown uz3

Xavier Teece-Round Y23

Alvaro Trivio Martnez

Team

Geared Up RT

One Good Thing - Factor Racing

Open Collective

Primo RT

Prologue Racing Team

Royal Navy Cycling

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

StolenGoat Race Team

Team Lifting Gear Products

VC St Raphael

VC St Raphael

Wold Top Pactimo

TAAP Kalas

Optimum Coaching

Private Member

Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT

JG Cycles CC

360cycling

Foran CT

Foran CT

Foran CT

Golden State Blazers

University of Nottingham Cycling Club

360cycling

London Dynamo

Time



Pos Rider Team Time

DNF Andrew Cutts Team Bottrill -
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