

Wentworth Woodhouse Grand Prix - Official Results

31 August 2025

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	James McKay	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	03:40:34
2	Thomas Armstrong	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	03:40:34
3	Damien Clayton	Le Col RT	03:40:35
4	Harry Macfarlane	Ride Revolution Coaching	03:40:35
5	William Truelove	MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK	03:40:35
6	Adam Lewis	Team Skyline	03:40:35
7	Alex Beldon U23	MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK	03:40:36
8	Conor White	MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK	03:40:40
9	Alex Franks U23	Raptor Factory Racing	03:40:44
10	Tom Martin	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	03:40:46
11	Danylo Riwnyj	Foran CT	03:40:51
12	Alexandre Mayer	Burgos-Burpellet-BH	-
13	Cameron Still U23	Ride Revolution Coaching	03:42:16
14	Charlie Genner	Telco'm - On Clima - Osés	03:42:16
15	Adam Howell U23	MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK	03:43:13
16	James Satoor	Bridgnorth Cycling Club	03:43:13
17	Dylan Hicks U23	Raptor Factory Racing	03:43:13
18	Josh Housley	Primera-TeamJobs	03:43:13
19	Daniel Barnes	Spectra Racing	03:43:14
20	Oliver Hucks	TAAP Kalas	03:43:14
21	Matt Clarke	Bridgnorth Cycling Club	03:43:14
22	Thomas Gardner U23	University of Exeter Cycling Club	03:43:15
23	Michael Gill	DAS Richardsons	03:43:19

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
24	William Salter U23	BCC Race Team	03:44:38
25	Bernard Galea	Primera-TeamJobs	03:44:39
26	Alex Murphy U23	StolenGoat Race Team	03:44:44
27	Aston Freeth	Van d'am Racing p/b Butterfields	03:44:45
28	Nathan Smith U23	Cycling Sheffield	03:44:45
29	Graham Briggs	Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy	03:45:07
30	William Perrett	DAS Richardsons	03:45:07
31	Clay Davies	Ride Revolution Coaching	03:45:07
32	Sam Llewelyn U23	Team PB Performance	03:45:08
33	Ben Pease	Moonglu SpatzWear	03:45:08
34	Edward Morgan	MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK	03:45:08
35	Alexander Pritchard	DAS Richardsons	03:45:10
36	Michael Chadwick	Doncaster Wheelers CC	03:45:12
37	Peter Cocker	DAS Richardsons	03:45:12
38	Jordan Giles	DAS Richardsons	03:45:13
39	Nicholas Tyrie	Foran CT	03:45:15
40	Cai Curtis-Roberts U23	360cycling	03:45:15
41	Archie Fletcher U23	360cycling	03:45:22
42	Matt Watson	Ride Revolution Coaching	03:45:23
43	Jake Jackson	MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK	03:45:27
44	Dean Watson	Moonglu SpatzWear	03:46:33
45	Oliver Hurdle	Private Member	03:47:27
46	Thomas Doig	Primera-TeamJobs	03:47:27
47	Paddy Chapman	Private Member	03:49:33
48	Sam Chaplin U23	Cycling Sheffield	03:49:33
49	Andrew Nichols	Team Lifting Gear Products	03:49:33

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
50	Piers Mahn U23	Halesowen A & CC	03:49:34
51	Daniel Piercy	StolenGoat Race Team	03:49:38
52	Olivier Mangham U23	DAS Richardsons	03:49:39
53	Charlie Crawt	Primo RT	-
54	Maxwell Hereward U23	360cycling	03:50:35
DNS	Jack Cook U23	Calder Clarion CC	-
DNF	Felix Earth U23	Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy	-
DNF	Sion Jones U23	Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy	-
DNF	Alistair Slater	Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy	-
DNF	Sam Barbour U23	Cycling Sheffield	-
DNF	Alexander Foster U23	Cycling Sheffield	-
DNS	James Sawyers U23	Cycling Sheffield	-
DNF	Ryan Williams U23	Cycling Sheffield	-
DNF	Cai Davies	DAS Richardsons	-
DNF	Steven Parsonage	DAS Richardsons	-
DNF	Dom Jackson	Foran CT	-
DNS	Ryan Christensen	Foran CT	-
DNF	Mark Hansom	Leadout Performance	-
DNF	Daniel Smith	Leadout Performance	-
DNF	Toby Tanfield	Leadout Performance	-
DNF	Jonny Britton	Moonglu SpatzWear	-
DNF	Joel Hurt U23	Moonglu SpatzWear	-
DNF	William Taylor	Moonglu SpatzWear	-
DNF	Henry Hunter U23	MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK	-
DNS	Casper Brazier	Primera-TeamJobs	-
DNS	Gabriel Dellar	Primera-TeamJobs	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
DNF	Matthew Gilmour U23	Primera-TeamJobs	-
DNF	William Metcalf	Ride Revolution Coaching	-
DNS	Elliott Colyer U23	TAAP Kalas	-
DNF	Sam Kettlewell	TAAP Kalas	-
DNF	Elliot Bain	Team PB Performance	-
DNS	Thomas Charles	Team PB Performance	-
DNF	Ben Gibson	Team PB Performance	-
DNF	Zachary Metheringham U23	Team PB Performance	-
DNS	George Peden	Team PB Performance	-
DNF	William Pollard U23	Team PB Performance	-
DNF	Richard Santhouse	Team PB Performance	-
DNS	Matthew Bostock	TEKKERZ CC	-
DNF	Benjamin Tuchner U23	TEKKERZ CC	-
DNS	Oliver Wood	TEKKERZ CC	-
DNF	Max Bufton U23	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	-
DNF	Aaron King	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	-
DNS	Dexter Leeming-Sykes	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	-
DNF	Tim Shoreman	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	-
DNF	John Bardsley U23	360cycling	-
DNF	Ben Etherington U23	360cycling	-
DNF	George Safranauskas	360cycling	-
DNS	Toby Bush U23	BCC Race Team	-
DNF	Charlie Thorpe U23	Beeston Cycling Club	-
DNS	Matthew Warhurst	Defined Cycling Team	-
DNF	James Lee	Doncaster Wheelers CC	-
DNF	Craig Paterson	Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
DNF	George Daly	Geared Up RT	-
DNS	Matthew Holmes	One Good Thing - Factor Racing	-
DNF	Ryan Hornsby	Open Collective	-
DNS	Oliver Curd	Primo RT	-
DNS	Oliver Sergeant U23	Prologue Racing Team	-
DNF	Stephen Swindley	Royal Navy Cycling	-
DNF	Matthew Ellmore U23	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	-
DNS	Carl Jolly	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	-
DNS	Ben Goodwin	StolenGoat Race Team	-
DNF	Tobias Edwards	Team Lifting Gear Products	-
DNF	Ashley Hutchison	VC St Raphael	-
DNF	Conor Williams U23	VC St Raphael	-
DNF	Joshua Ravn	Wold Top Pactimo	-
DNF	Lance Childs	TAAP Kalas	-
DNF	Jack Sutton	Optimum Coaching	-
DNS	William Tidball	Private Member	-
DNF	Matti Dobbins	Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT	-
DNF	Liam Scott Douglas	JG Cycles CC	-
DNS	Daniel Saba	360cycling	-
DNF	Tobias Dahlhaus	Foran CT	-
DNF	Robin Mould	Foran CT	-
DNF	Thomas Springbett	Foran CT	-
DNF	Jim Brown	Golden State Blazers	-
DNF	Matthew Brown U23	University of Nottingham Cycling Club	-
DNF	Xavier Teece-Round U23	360cycling	-
DNF	Alvaro Trivio Martnez	London Dynamo	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
DNF	Andrew Cutts	Team Bottrill	-

Results powered by **The British Continental**

